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Pfau Library Workshops - Fall 2018

As workshops can change, please see our workshop calendar for our offerings and to RSVP
http://csusb.libcal.com/calendar/workshops/, or drop in to any class. But don't be late; Two minutes is

10% of most classes. Recelpts can be provided for professor’s extra credit, if offered.

DATE TIME/DURATION TITLE LOCATION
Mon., Oct. 1 8 am (25 min.) Free Software for Student Success PL-2005
Mon., Oct. 1 8:30 am (25 min.) How to Read a Textbook PL-2005
Mon.. Oct. 1 11 am (80 min.) Zotero: Citation Management Made PL-2005
Free and Fun
Online
Mon., Oct. 1 4 pm (25 min.) Introduction to OneSearch https://csusb.zoom.us/j/
938337590
Tue., Oct. 2 8 am (80 min.) Zotero: Citation Management Made PL-2005
Free and Fun
Tue., Oct. 2 12 noon (25 min.) Free Software for Student Success PL-2005
Tue., Oct. 2 4 pm (55 min.) Introduction to OneSearch PL-5005
Wed., Oct. 3 4:30 pm (80 min.) Zotero: Citation Management Made PL-2005
Free and Fun
Thu., Oct. 4 8 am (25 min.) How to Read a Textbook PL-2005
Thu., Oct. 4 8:30 am (25 min.) Free Software for Student Success PL-2005
Tue., Oct. 9 11 am (25 min.) Maximize Your Full Text Retrieval! PL-2005
Tue., Oct. 9 12 noon (55 min.) Finding Historical Primary Sources PL-2005
Thu., Oct. 11 4 pm (55 min.) Information and the University PL-5005
Tue., Oct. 16 4 pm (55 min.) Social Work Research PL-2005
. Online
Wed., Oct. 17 | 4 pm (55 min.) éltt;r(;;lerztlzesearch for Graduate https://csusb.zoom.us/j/
311586507
Mon., Oct. 22 | 4 pm (55 min.) Conducting a Literature Review PL-2005
Tue., Oct. 23 12 noon (45 min.) Evaluating Scholarly Resources PL-5005
Thu., Oct. 25 | 5 pm (50 min.) Advanced Database Search PL-2005
. Critical Information Literacy for PL-2005 & Online .
Tue., Oct. 30 5 pm (50 min.) Graduate Teaching Assistants https://csusb.zoom.us/j/
753442576
Thu., Nov. 1 5 pm (25 min.) Google Scholar & Advanced Google PL-2005
Search
. . . Online
Mon., Nov. 5 6 pm (55 min.) Lljjzltr;gvfsir;l\l/i“zg?iirn& Social Explorer for https://csusb.zoom.us/j/
993498659
. . . PL-2005 & Online
Tue., Nov. 6 12 noon (25 min.) 5\763;:: Strategies for Fact-Checking the https://csusb.zoom.us/j/
866634297
Wed., Nov. 7 | 8:30 am (25 min) | APA Autobahn: APA Reference List PL-2005
Explained
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DATE TIME/DURATION TITLE LOCATION
Wed., Nov. 7 | 9 am (25 min.) é)f;\l Autopann: In-Text Citations PL-2005
Wed., Nov. 7 | 9:30 am (25 min.) ﬁg:\mg‘t‘tti?%ah”: Step-by-Step Paper PL-2005
Thu. Nov.8 | 11:30 am (25 min) | £ Autobann: In-Text Citations PL-2005
Thu., Nov. 8 | 12 noon (25 min.) é)f;\l utopann: APA Reference List PL-2005
Thu., Nov. 8 | 12:30 (25 min.) E")'(‘Sa\i’xg'(;'w'“d: MLA Reference List PL-2005
Tue., Nov. 13 | 8:30 am (25 min.) E")(Lsa\i’ng'w'”d: MLA Reference List PL-2005
Tue., Nov. 13 | 9 am (25 min.) é)f;\l utopann: In-Text Citations PL-2005
Tue., Nov. 13 | 9:30 am (25 min.) ézg\l Autopann: APA Reference List PL-2005
Wed., Nov. 14 | 4:30 pm (25 min.) é%\l Jutopann: APA Reference List PL-2005
Wed., Nov. 14 | 5 pm (25 min.) ﬁgfmg‘t’tti?]gah”: Step-by-Step Paper PL-2005
Wed., Nov. 14 | 5:30 pm (25 min.) ézg\l Autopann: In-Text Citations PL-2005
Thu,, Nov. 15 | 4:30 pm @5 min) | £ Autobann: In-Text Citations PL-2005
Thu., Nov. 15 | 5 pm (25 min.) ézs\l Autopann: APA Reference List PL-2005

. . Chicago Speedway: Notes and
Thu., Nov. 15 | 5:30 pm (25 min.) Bibliography Explained PL-2005
Mon., Nov. 19 | 11:30 am (25 min.) é%\l Eﬁ;}‘;‘ébah”: APA Reference List PL-2005
Mon., Nov. 19 | 12 noon (25 min.) ézs\l Eﬁ:}’;‘;bah”: In-Text Citations PL-2005
Mon., Nov. 19 | 12:30 (25 min.) ﬁg:\mg‘t‘tti?]zah”: Step-by-Step Paper PL-2005
Tue., Nov. 20 | 11:30 am (25 min.) ﬁg:\mg‘t‘tti‘r’]zah”: Step-by-Step Paper PL-2005
Tue., Nov. 20 | 12 noon (25 min.) g%ﬁig?;ﬂf,i%g;ggtes and PL-2005
Tue., Nov. 20 | 12:30 (25 min.) E")'(‘Sa\i’xg'(;'w'“d: MLA Reference List PL-2005
Wed., Nov. 21 | 8:30 am (25 min)) | APA Autobahn: Step-by-Step Paper PL-2005
Formatting
Wed., Nov. 21 | 9 am (25 min.) ézs\l Eﬁ:}’;‘;bah”: APA Reference List PL-2005
Wed., Nov. 21 | 9:30 am (25 min,) | CPicago Speedway: Notes and PL-2005
Bibliography Explained

If you have any questions, please consult a reference librarian, call 537-5091,
text 909-542-8990, or use the Ask A Librarian service
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